
Master Testing Schedule for Picolata Crossing Elementary School 

Spring 2021 

April 2021 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021  4th and 5th Grade FSA Writing Test 

Wednesday, April 7, 2021  4th and 5th Grade Distance Learners and 
Make-Up 

FSA Writing Test 

Tuesday, April 13, 2021  3rd Grade ELA FSA Test 

Wednesday, April 14, 2021  3rd Grade ELA FSA Test 

Thursday, April 15, 2021  3rd Grade Distance Learning and Make-
Up  

ELA FSA Test 

Friday, April 16, 2021  3rd Grade ELA FSA Distance Learning 
and Make-Up  

ELA FSA Test 

 

May 2021 

Monday, May 3, 2021  4th and 5th Grade ELA FSA Test 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021  4th and 5th Grade ELA FSA Test 

Wednesday, May 5, 2021  4th and 5th Grade Distance Learning and 
Make-Up 

ELA FSA Test 

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 3rd Grade iReady Math Test 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 
 

4th and 5th Grade Distance Learning and 
Make-Up 

ELA FSA Test  

Thursday, May 6, 2021 
 

3rd Grade iReady Math Test 

Friday, May 7, 2021 
 

2nd Grade iReady Math Test  

Friday, May 7, 2021 KG, 1, 2, and 3rd Grades Distance 
Learning 

iReady Math Test 

Monday, May 10, 2021  4th and 5th Grade Math FSA Test 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021  4th and 5th Grade Math FSA Test 

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 4th and 5th Grade Distance Learning and 
Make-Up 

Math FSA Test  

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 2nd Grade iReady Math Test 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 
 

4th and 5th Grade Distance Learning and 
Make-Up 

Math FSA Test 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Kindergarten and 1st Grade iReady Math Test 

Friday, May 14, 2021 
 

Kindergarten and 1st Grade iReady Math Test 

Monday, May 17, 2021 
 

3rd Grade Math FSA Test 

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 
 

3rd Grade Math FSA Test 



Wednesday, May 19, 2021 
 

3rd Grade Distance Learning and Make-
Up 

Math FSA Test  

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Kindergarten and 1st Grade iReady Math Test 

Thursday, May 20, 2021 
 

3rd Grade Distance Learning and Make-
Up 

Math FSA Test 

Friday, May 21, 2021 
 

KG, 1, 2, and 3rd Grades Distance 
Learning 

iReady Reading Test 

Monday, May 24, 2021 
 

5th Grade Science Test 

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 
 

5th Grade Science Test 

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 5th Grade Distance Learning and Make-
Up 

Science Test  

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 
 

3rd Grade Reading iReady Test 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 
 

5th Grade Distance Learning and Make-
Up 

Science Test  

Thursday, May 27, 2021 3rd Grade Reading iReady Test 

Friday, May 28, 2021 
 

2nd Grade Reading iReady Test 

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 
 

2nd Grade Reading iReady Test 

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 
 

Kindergarten and 1st Grade Reading iReady Test 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 
 

Kindergarten and 1st Grade Reading iReady Test 

Friday, June 4, 2021 
 

Kindergarten and 1st Grade Reading iReady Test 

Monday, June 7- 
Thursday, June 10, 2021 
 

Kindergarten-3rd Grade Make-Up iReady Test 

 


